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D4 CHALLENGE DU FAIR PLAY GROUPAMA

D4

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré
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U.S. Escatalinoise

Esp. Vazeracais

Espoir Villemadais

Cazes O.

Violette S. Aucamville

A.S. Corbarieu

A.S. Savenes Verdun

F.C. Montpezat Puylaroque

Av.S. Campsanais

U.S. Malausaine

A.Am. Grisolles

Av. Lavitois

U.S. Realville Cayrac

Av. Magisterien

F.C.U.S. Molieres

Stade Larrazettois Garganvillar

Castelsarrasin Gandalou F.C.

S.C. Lafrancaisain

Am.S. Mirabelaise

F.C. Negrepelisse Montricoux

Ent. Valver Foot 82

F.C. Quercy Rouergue

F.C. Bourg De Visa Miramont

Loubejac Ardus F. C.

F.C. Les 2 Ponts

A.S. Stephanoise

St Nauphary A.C.

A.S. Bressolaise

La Nicolaite

F.C. Goudourville-Auvillar

Ent. Montbeton Lacourt St Pierre

R.C. Escazeaux

F.C. Du Brulhois

J.Esp.Montalbanais

A.S. Bourretoise
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506016
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509294

520190

505936

523364

514898

512976

506022

527193

505989

519171

547389

547698

581890

547697

551411

590278

521601

527491

534344

506029

532385

550916

520189

546531

537932

525712
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   Nb. 
équipes

   Nb.
matchs
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Par nombre de matchs joués Total

   0.00

-  0.11

-  0.22

-  0.28

-  0.28

-  0.33

-  0.37

-  0.37

-  0.42

-  0.42

-  0.42

-  0.46

-  0.55

-  0.57

-  0.62

-  0.62

-  0.62

-  0.66

-  0.66

-  0.66

-  0.66

-  0.77

-  0.85

-  0.88

-  1.00

-  1.00

-  1.00

-  1.12

-  1.14

-  1.14

-  1.22

-  1.25

-  1.33

-  1.44

-  1.75


